03000024471

(Red	questor's Name)
(Add	dress)
764	draga)
(Add	dress)
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
	•
PICK-UP	WAIT MA
•	
(Bus	siness Entity Name)
~; -	
· (Doo	cument Number)
·	
ertified Copies	Certificates of Status
•	;
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer
opecial manachona to t	ming Chicer.
Name	
Availability	
Availability	
Doqument	
Document	DCC
Document Exeminer	i i
Document Examinor Updater	DCC Office Use Only
Document Examinar Updater Updater	Office Use Only DCC
Document Examinar Updater	i i
Document Examinar Updater Updater	Office Use Only DCC DCC
Document Examiner Updater Updater Verifyer	Office Use Only DCC



700021264757

07/07/03--01001--014 **125.00

17:4 Hd 8- 70r 80

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Quest Construction, LLC				
	ited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:			
Regina W. Johnson				
(Name of Person)	<u> </u>			
Quest Construction, LLC	<u> </u>			
(Firm/Company)				
16812 Talquin Springs Drive				
(Address)				
Tallahassee, FL 32310				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matt	er, please call:			
Regina W. Johnson	at (850) 386-7698			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327			

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

DIVISION OF CORFORATION

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	ddress:	<u>]</u>	fice of the Limited Mailing Address:		
Quest Construction 16812 Talquin Sprin Tallahassee, FL 323 Wright Address: ARTICLE III - Re		,	Quest Construction 16812 Talquin Sprir Tallahassee, FL 32	310	
The name and the l	Florida street address of th	ne registered	agent are:		
	Regina W. Johnson				
	Nar	me	The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S TYPE
	16812 Talquin Springs Drive				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		
	Tallahassee	FI 323	310		23K
	City, Stat	te, and Zip			250 250
liability company o registered agent ar statutes relating to	ed as registered agent and to at the place designated in the nd agree to act in this capa the proper and complete poors of my position as register.	his certificate city. I furthe performance o	e, I hereby accept the r agree to comply w of my duties, and I a	e appointment as with the provisions o om familiar with and	· ≅ fall

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	Regina W. Johnson		• <u> </u>
	16812 Talquin Springs Drive		
	Tallahassee, FL 32310		
MGRM	ANTHONY D. JOHNSON		
	Regina W. Johnson	<u></u>	
	Tallahassee, FL 32310	<u>_</u> ≟ . ·	
MGR	Tom East		
, 754	5873 Old Bainbridge Road		
•	Tallahassee, FL 32301	_	
MGRM	James Marshall		
	4316 Carnswath Road		
	Tallahassee FL 32303		ΛIG
(Use attachment if necessary)	·		SEC
(Ose attachment if necessary)			~ R 0:T_
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.	ယ်	
		R	골 등
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		1:1	ST/
Reev	na W. Johnson		TIONS
Signature of a themb	er or an authorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with so of this document consthat the facts stated here.)	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)		
Regina W. John	son		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)